
Lake Atalanta - June 2018

06/01/2018 - 06/30/2018 Lake Atalanta

Total 17590

Peak Day Sun, 3 Jun, 2018 (1,087)

Minimum Day Wed, 20 Jun, 2018 (327)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 586

Average Workday Traffic 568

Average Weekend Traffic 628

Weekly Average 4104

Monthly Average 17847

Date Lake Atalanta

Fri, Jun 1, 2018 367

Sat, Jun 2, 2018 420

Sun, Jun 3, 2018 1087

Mon, Jun 4, 2018 739

Tue, Jun 5, 2018 805

Wed, Jun 6, 2018 702

Thu, Jun 7, 2018 568

Fri, Jun 8, 2018 437

Sat, Jun 9, 2018 643

Sun, Jun 10, 2018 742

Mon, Jun 11, 2018 543

Tue, Jun 12, 2018 693

Wed, Jun 13, 2018 591

Thu, Jun 14, 2018 432

Fri, Jun 15, 2018 458

Sat, Jun 16, 2018 531

Sun, Jun 17, 2018 524

Mon, Jun 18, 2018 671

Tue, Jun 19, 2018 626

Wed, Jun 20, 2018 327

Thu, Jun 21, 2018 817

Fri, Jun 22, 2018 663

Sat, Jun 23, 2018 844

Sun, Jun 24, 2018 418

Mon, Jun 25, 2018 791

Tue, Jun 26, 2018 408

Wed, Jun 27, 2018 537

Thu, Jun 28, 2018 396

Fri, Jun 29, 2018 365

Sat, Jun 30, 2018 445


